=F% J-AMERICA

Wholesale Blanks Division

JA8927

PRODUCT

J America Ladies' Zen Contrast Crew

MSRP (A): $36.44 USD
Features

= 7 0z. 55% cotton, 45% polyester

burnout fabric
= Acid-washed with silicone finish
= Whistle patch "v"
= Contrast sleeves and waistband

Product Specifications

Sizes

= S-

2XL

XL

2XL

BODY LENGTH

23

24

25

26

27

BODY WIDTH

18.5 19.5

20.5

215

225

SLEEVE LENGTH

33

34

35

36

37

5 Available Colors

Cem/ Cement/ Dk Cement/ Very
Bry

Oceanbry Smoke

Cement/
Wildbrry

Dk Smoke/

Dk Smk
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