# PRODUCT DETAILS



## **JA8927**

### J America Ladies' Zen Contrast Crew

MSRP (A): \$36.44 USD

#### **Features**

#### **Sizes**

- 7 oz. 55% cotton, 45% polyester burnout fabric
- S 2XL
- Acid-washed with silicone finish
- Whistle patch "v"
- Contrast sleeves and waistband

#### **Product Specifications**

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
BODY LENGTH	23	24	25	26	27
BODY WIDTH	18.5	19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	33	34	35	36	37



#### 5 Available Colors









